90°-0s konyok
- forraszthaté csatlakozoé
modellszam 95090

cikkszam 100 094

d2

zZ1

L1

Tulajdonsagok

Kulsé cséatmérd 1
Kulsé cséatmeérs 2
Befoglalé méretek 1
Befoglalé méretek 2
Hossz 1

Hossz 2

Témeg

Térfogat

Anyag

10de32a7c3cb489d41399b1dc84d9fbe90ef85fe

di
d2
Z1
z2
L1
L2

15
15
10 mm
10 mm
21 mm
21 mm
13 ¢
24,9 cm®
vOrésréz
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